The UltraScore™ Focused Force PTA Balloon is the first
commercially available .035" scoring balloon on
the U.S. market*, with sizes available on both .014" and
.035" guidewire platforms. Compared to a standard PTA
balloon of the same size, the UltraScore™ Balloon:
	• Provides approximately 24 times more force where
the wire contacts the lesion**
	• Is designed to longitudinally fracture plaque

BD, the BD logo, GeoAlign, and UltraScore are trademarks of Becton, Dickinson and Company or its affiliates.
© 2021 BD. Illustrations by Mike Austin © 2021. All Rights Reserved. BD-38970
Ordering Information
150 cm Shaft  |  .014" Guidewire Compatible
Diam.
(mm)
RBP
(ATM)
Balloon Length
Sheath
 Compatibility
20 mm 40 mm 80 mm 100 mm 120 mm 150 mm 200 mm 300 mm
2 14 US1415022 US1415024 US1415028 US14150210 US14150212 US14150215 US14150220 US14150230
4F
2.5 14 US141502H2 US141502H4 US141502H8 US141502H10 US141502H12 US141502H15 US141502H20 US141502H30
3 14 US1415032 US1415034 US1415038 US14150310 US14150312 US14150315 US14150320 US14150330
3.5 14 US141503H2 US141503H4 US141503H8 US141503H10 US141503H12 US141503H15 US141503H20 US141503H30
4 14 US1415042 US1415044 US1415048 US14150410 US14150412 US14150415 US14150420 US14150430
5F
5 12 US1415052 US1415054 US1415058 US14150510 US14150512 US14150515 US14150520 US14150530
6 12 US1415062 US1415064 US1415068 US14150610 US14150612 US14150615 US14150620 US14150630
7 10 US1415072 US1415074 US1415078 US14150710 US14150712 US14150715 US14150720 –
130 cm Shaft  |  .035" Guidewire Compatible
Diam.
(mm)
RBP